
                        Contact a Tournament Director for information about a specific tournament or pitching at that site.

Carrboro, Ryan Reed 919-918-7378 rreed@townofcarrboro.org

Hank Anderson III Community Park Charles Harrington  919-918-7377 charrington@townofcarrboro.org  

Green Level, Clifton Jones 336-380-3002

Municipal Park George Rogers 336-269-6976  tommyrogers03@gmail.com

Raleigh,  Jeremy Smith 919-539-0755 jsmith6801@aol.com

Athens Drive High School Billi Smith 919-327-8908 iluvdolphins2003@aol.com

Roxboro,  Cecil Bowes 336-504-2416 cecilb72@yahoo.com

 Mayo Park

Southern Pines, Clarence Lassiter, Jr. 910-213-8964  cwljs@yahoo.com

Memorial Park 

Statesville,  Randy Buchanan 828-443-8275 rbuchanan6175@att.net

Jack Springer Memorial Courts

Wilkesboro, Ronnie Joines 336-262-6633 thdison@gmail.com

Lowes Park at Rivers Edge

Winston Salem Bill Crouse 919-624-1014 wcrouse74@hotmail.com

Miller Park
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